Product Data Sheet
CHF270/IP66
Fliptop Housing 270mm  230Vac Heater IP66 & Wall Bracket
Overview
Gain easy access to your outdoor security
cameras with innovative fliptop-style housing. The
CHF270 model accommodates a camera and
lens of 270 mm.
Ease of use.
Open the housing heavy-duty latch, flip up the
hinged top, and easily install or adjust a camera.
Sturdy construction
Die-cast aluminum gives the CHF270 housing
strength and durability while keeping each unit
lightweight. Without the blower,the housing has
weatherproof ratings of IP66.
Interchangeable cable access
A plate located at the back of the housing allows
you to route one or two cables through individual
outlets. Avoid damage to cables while keeping the
inside of the housing dry.
Environmental protection
The heavy-duty aluminum sunshield protects the
camera from too much light. For environments
where weather conditions demand heating or
cooling, the CHF270 has a option for heater
and/or blower.
Mounting options
Optional mounting brackets are available for
CHF270 housing. Position a camera on a wall or
in a corner, or on a pole.
Standard Features
Die-cast aluminum constructionE
Weatherproof with an IP66 ratingE
Flips open for easy access to the security cameraE
Optional heater/blower kit availableE
Interchangeable cable accessE
Multiple mounting options availableE
CHF270/IP66
Fliptop Housing 270mm  230Vac Heater IP66 & Wall Bracket
Specifications
Dimensions 270 x 76 x 76 mm
Power 31 W
Operating temperature -20 to +50°C
Material Die-cast aluminium
Colour White RAL9002
Window 65 x 65 mm
IP rating IP66
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Fliptop Housing 270mm  230Vac Heater IP66 & Wall BracketCHF270/IP66
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice. For the latest
product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security online or contact your  sales representative.
IPS-HQ-CHF270/IP66-2014-11-5 10:51:29